
From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
To: 

Subject: Re: Gregory Riches 
Date: Fri, 17 Apr 2015 15:11:01 +0000 

No 

On Friday, April 17, 2015, wrote: 
Gregory says you would like to see him next week...OK to schedule for Monday? (that is the best day for 
Gregory) 

Mon. April 20, 2015 PB-NY 

Reminder: Mr. Soderbergh, the director of "The Knick", will be stopping by to scout the exterior of the house 
himself in the evening...he may ring the bell and come in for coffee 

7:00am Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

2:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

4:00pm Meet David Mitchell at 201 West 92 Street 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

Tues. April 21, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Ehud in NY April 21-24 

8:00am BREAKFAST w/Phil West and the new T & E partner Beth Dactenbetyfrom Steptoe 

2:30pm Appt w/Leon Botstei, 

8:00pm (ish)1 Mr. Soderbergh, director of "The Knick" to film an actress walking out of the front doors of 71st
and into a hone drawn carriage. Merwin is our on site point person. Jose Guerrero is our contact for The 
Knick: 

EFTA00349407



Wed. April 22, 2015 NY 

12:00pm Appt w/Segey Beliakov 

7:00pm DINNER w/Elzud 

Nili: 1)

Thurs. April 23, 2015 NY-PARIS in the evening (?) 

Fri. April 24, 2015 NY-PARIS in the morning (?) 

Sat. April 25, 2015 PARIS 

Sun. April 26, 2015 PARIS 

Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

TBD Eduardo Teodorani 

Eduatdo is to arrive Paris today and depart tomorrow 

Karen and Lea are his assistants (I 

Mon. A ri127, 2015 PINS 

Reminder: Eduardo to depart Paris today 

Reminder: Ehud in NY April 27-May 4 

Tues. April 28, 2015 PARIS 

Wed. April 29, 2015 PARIS-GENEVA-MARAKECH 

Thurs. April 30, 2015 ?? 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
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constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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